
TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI  
VALGAMAA II ETAPP 

 
VALGA SPORDIHOONE 

03. märts 2006.a. 
 

 
TN  60 m tõkkejooks 
             eelj. 
1. Tiana VISNAP        1994 Valga G  10,8  10,0 
2. Susan KALETA        1994 Valga G  11,7  11,9 
3. Lilli LAUR     12.1994 Otepää G  12,9 
4. Triin KAHR        1994 Otepää G  13,5 
5. Maiken VÄHI  01.11.1994 Otepää G  13,8 
va Undīne BLUMBERGA       1994 Valmiera  10,0  10,9 
va Sindija VIRSE        1994 Valmiera  10,9  11,1 
va Leene MĀLIŅA        1995 Valmiera  12,9 
 
TN  kaugushüpe 
              
1. Tiana VISNAP        1994 Valga G   3.92 
 3.92  3.91  3.72  3.64  3.50  3.75 
2. Lilli KAHR        1994 Otepää G   3.88 
 3.34  3.51  3.85  3.88  3.80  3.57 
3. Triin KAHR        1994 Otepää G   3.35 
 3.26  3.04  3.26  3.29  3.33  3.35 
va Undīne BLUMBERGA       1994 Valmiera   4.37 
 4.24  4.25  4.25  4.30  4.18  4.37 
va Sindija VIRSE        1994 Valmiera   3.94 
 3.94  3.74  3.62  3.69  3.83  3.34 
va Leene MĀLIŅA        1995 Valmiera   3.40 
 3.25  3.35  3.40  3.27  3.38  3.38 
 Maiken VÄHI  01.11.1994 Otepää G   DNE 
 Susan KALETA        1994 Valga G   DNE 
 
PN  60 m tõkkejooks 
             eelj. 
1. Ringo KASUK        1994 Valga PK  9,5   9,7 
2. Carl-Thomas PILLER       1995 Valga G     10,6  10,9 
3. Raigo RÄPPO        1994 Valga G     11,4 
4. Sten VENDIK  09.04.1994 Riidaja PK    11,5 
5. Margus RAAG  29.06.1994 Riidaja PK    11,7 
5. Rando REIMA        1995 Valga G       11,7 
7. Robert SEGAK        1995 Otepää G      11,8 
8. Sander LEETUS        1994 Valga G       12,6 
9. Marten PULLES        1995 Otepää G      13,4 
va Kristiāns ĶIKSIS       1994 Valmiera  9,3   9,7 



va Roberts ŠĻAUKSTIŅŠ       1994 Valmiera     10,9  10,4 
va Krišs MIŠČENKOVS          1994 Valmiera      12,7 
 
PN  kaugushüpe 
 
1. Ringo KASUK        1994 Valga PK   4.66 
 4.66  4.53  4.57  4.22  4.34  4.43 
2. Raigo RÄPPO        1994 Valga G   4.54 
 4.30  x  4.28  4.54  4.32  4.26 
3. Carl-Thomas PILLER       1995 Valga G   4.24 
 4.10  4.10  4.04  3.99  4.24  4.15 
4. Rando REIMA        1994 Valga G   4.09 
 4.05  x  3.90  4.09  4.01  3.90 
5. Sten VENDIK        1994 Riidaja PK  3.92 
 3.92  3.83  3.75  3.70  3.77  3.92 
6. Robert SEGAR        1995 Otepää G   3.90 
 x  3.90  3.77  3.80  3.85  3.87 
7. Margus RAAG        1994 Riidaja PK  3.83 
 3.60  3.83  3.65 
8. Rauno JOHANSON        1994 Riidaja PK  3.57 
 3.13  3.57  3.51 
9. Sander LEETUS        1994 Valga G   3.41 
 3.25  3.29  3.41 
10. Marten PULLES        1995 Otepää G   3.30 
 3.13  3.30  3.23 
va Kristiāns ĶIKSIS       1994 Valmiera   4.40 
 4.24  4.26  4.32  4.40  4.26  4.30 
va Roberts ŠĻAUKSTIŅŠ       1994 Valmiera   4.03 
 3.97  3.79  3.63  3.88  4.03  3.80 
va Krišs MIŠČENKOVS       1994 Valmiera   3.68 
 3.52  3.22  3.68 
 
TV  60 m tõkkejooks 
             
va Linda MIŠČENKOVA       1993 Valmiera  10,7   
 
TV  kuulitõuge 
 
1. Elin HINN         1992 Otepää G  7.58 
2. Carolyn KORP        1992 Otepää G  7.16 
 
PV  60 m tõkkejooks 
             eelj. 
1. Rauno LAAS  27.06.1992 Valga G  10,3  10,1 
2. Tanel VISNAP        1992 Valga G  10,6  10,6 
3. Eiko ENGELBRECHT 26.07.1993 Riidaja PK 13,9 
va Maksim VÄLL        1991 Valga G  10,0 



va Jānis SILAVS        1992 Valmiera  10,1  10,4 
va Toms ELSIS        1992 Valmiera  11,0 
va Ritvars KALNIŅŠ       1992 Valmiera  11,1 
 
PV  teivashüpe 
 
1. Marko ZACEK  29.05.1992 Valga G  2.50 
 200  220  240  250  260 
 xo  o  o  o  xxx 
 
va Maksim VÄLL        1991 Valga G  2.00 

200 220 
• xxx 

 
PV  kuulitõuge 
 
1. Rauno LAAS  27.06.1992 Valga G  10.45 
va Deins PABĒRZIŅŠ       1992 Valmiera  11.62 
va Maksim VÄLL        1991 Valga G  11.54 
va Ritvars KALNIŅŠ       1992 Valmiera   9.85 
va Jānis SILAVS        1992 Valmiera   9.19 
va Gatis AUMEISTERS       1992 Valmiera   7.69 
va Toms ELSIS        1992 Valmiera   7.06 
 
 
 
peakohtunik Riho MERI   peasekretär Raul LEPIK 


